THE
HANGAR

YOUR OWN WAY

Have it as is or load up on any of your favorite toppings!

Topped with melted cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
and onion on a house-made bun. Served with
your choice of side.

GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS $0.60
MUSHROOMS $0.60
JALAPENOS $0.60
ONION RINGS $0.75
GUACAMOLE $1.00
TWO SLICES OF BACON $2.00
BBQ PULLED PORK $5.00
SIDES

FRIES STEAMED RICE

CAJUN FRIES ONION RINGS

GARLIC FRIES MASHED POTATOES

& GRAVY

Lettuce, tomato, onion, shredded carrots, with your

choice of honey mustard, ranch, caesar, or
vinaigrette dressing.

CRISPY CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

BBQ PULLED PORK
POPCORN SHRIMP

TACO MEAT

TWO SLICES OF BACON

HAM

GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS
MUSHROOMS

JALAPENOS

GUACAMOLE

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$6.50
$5.50
$2.00
$3.00
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.00

Served with your choice of side.

TWO SLICES OF BACON
HAM

GRILLED CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN

BEEF PATTY

GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS
MUSHROOMS

JALAPENOS

GUACAMOLE

Crisp corn tortilla chips with hacho cheese.

DICED TOMATOES
SLICED OLIVES
JALAPENOS
BACON

SOUR CREAM
GUACAMOLE

Add any above three for $2.00 or all of
the above for $4.00

CRISPY CHICKEN
DICED CHICKEN
TACO MEAT

BBQ PULLED PORK
POPCORN SHRIMP

$2.00
$3.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.00

$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.75
$1.00

$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$7.00



LOADED TOTS ORFRIES “™; $S7.00 [ wozzareLiasticks

Your choice of tater tots or fries topped with cheese,
bacon, sour cream, gravy, and chives.

GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS $0.60
MUSHROOMS $0.60
JALAPENOS $0.60
CRISPY CHICKEN $4.50
DICED CHICKEN $5.50
TACO MEAT $5.50
BBQ PULLED PORK $5.00
POPCORN SHRIMP $7.00
BEYOND MEAT $6.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.95
Served with marinara sauce.

POPCORN SHRIMP $8.50
Served with a side of cocktail sauce, and your POPCORN SHRIMP

choice of side.

JALAPENO POPPERS $7.50
Served with ranch or sweet chili sauce.

6 PCWINGS $11.95
(PLAIN OR FLAVORED)

Ask us for our current wing sauce option.
Make it a meal with a side and drink for $2.50

FRIED FISH $12.50
Beer-battered cod with your choice of side.
10 PC FRIED GYOZA $12.95

Deep-fried pork and vegetable dumplings served with
your choice of gyoza or sweet chili sauce.

2N SIDES X

FRIES $2.50 STEAMED RICE
CAJUN FRIES $2.50 ONION RINGS
GARLIC FRIES $2.50 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

$2.00
$3.50
$2.50

THE HANGAR BOWL $8.95

Mashed potatoes, gravy, crispy chicken, cheese, bacon,
chives, and with or without jalapefios.

TACO RICE $9.95
Steamed rice topped with seasoned ground beef,

cheddar, lettuce, and tomato. Served with a side of salsa,
sour cream, and guacamole.

TERIYAKI CHICKEN STIRFRY $9.95

Stir fried rice with tender chicken, onions, peppers,
and sesame seeds.

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $8.95

Grilled chicken breast, cheddar and mozzarella cheese,
red onions, bacon, mushrooms, and cilantro.

THE HANGAR BOWL

All of the following are served with your choice of side.

THE HANGAR DOG $8.95
A deep fried hot dog with provolone cheese topped with
pulled pork and a slice of Applewood smoked bacon.
Served with a side of BBQ sauce.

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET $8.95
5 pc chicken strips served with your choice of honey
mustard, ranch, or BBQ sauce.

Get it tossed in any wing sauce for $0.50

PULLED PORK SANDWICH $7.95
BBQ pork topped with tomato salsa on a toasted
house-made bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $8.95

Boneless buffalo chicken, blue cheese dressing, and
shredded lettuce wrapped in a tortilla.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $9.95
Beef sautéed with green bell peppers, onions, melted
provolone cheese on a hoagie roll.

Make it a chicken philly for $8.95

BEYOND BURGER $9.00
A soy-free and dairy-free patty with lettuce, tomato and
onion on a house-made bun.

Add cheese for $1.00

THE HANGAR $9.95
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce, pickles, and house-made
mayo on a toasted bun.

Make it a fish sandwich for $10.95

PULLED PORK
SANDWICH

BUFFALO
CHICKEN WRAP




