



Have it as is or load up on any of your favorite toppings!

\$12.95 GRILLED CHEESE

IIIE HANGAN DONGEN	J12.55	GIVILLED CHILLSE	Ş ¬ .50
Topped with melted cheddar, lettuce, tomate		Served with your choice of side.	
and onion on a house-made bun. Served will your choice of side.		TWO SLICES OF BACON	\$2.00
		HAM	\$3.00
GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS	\$0.60	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.50
MUSHROOMS	\$0.60	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$4.50
JALAPEÑOS	\$0.60		
		BEEF PATTY	\$5.50
ONION RINGS	\$0.75	GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS	\$0.60
GUACAMOLE	\$1.00	MUSHROOMS	\$0.60
TWO SLICES OF BACON	\$2.00		
		JALAPEÑOS	\$0.60
BBQ PULLED PORK	\$5.00	GUACAMOLE	\$1.00

SIDES

FRIES
CAJUN FRIES
GARLIC FRIES

THE HANGAR BURGER STEAMED RICE ONION RINGS MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY



SALAD	\$4.50	NACHOS	\$4.00
Lettuce, tomato, onion, shredded carrots, with your choice of honey mustard, ranch, caesar, or		Crisp corn tortilla chips with nacho cheese.	
vinaigrette dressing.		DICED TOMATOES	\$0.60
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$4.50	SLICED OLIVES	\$0.60
	\$5.50	JALAPEÑOS	\$0.60
GRILLED CHICKEN		BACON	\$0.60
BBQ PULLED PORK	\$5.00	SOUR CREAM	\$0.75
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$6.50		
TACO MEAT	\$5.50	GUACAMOLE	\$1.00
TWO SLICES OF BACON	\$2.00	Add any above three for \$2.00 or all of	
HAM	\$3.00	the above for \$4.00	
GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS	\$0.60	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$4.50
MUSHROOMS	\$0.60	DICED CHICKEN	\$5.50
JALAPEÑOS	\$0.60	TACO MEAT	\$5.50
GUACAMOLE	\$1.00	BBQ PULLED PORK	\$5.00

POPCORN SHRIMP

BITES

\$8.95

\$7.50

ENTREES

LOADED TOTS OR FRIES STARTS \$7.00

Your choice of tater tots or fries topped with cheese, bacon, sour cream, gravy, and chives.

GRILLED ONIONS & PEPPERS	\$0.60
MUSHROOMS	\$0.60
JALAPEÑOS	\$0.60
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$4.50
DICED CHICKEN	\$5.50
TACO MEAT	\$5.50
BBQ PULLED PORK	\$5.00
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$7.00
BEYOND MEAT	\$6.50

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Served with marinara sauce.

POPCORN SHRIMP \$8.50

Served with a side of cocktail sauce, and your choice of side.

JALAPEÑO POPPERS

Served with ranch or sweet chili sauce

6 PC WINGS (PLAIN OR FLAVORED) \$11.95

Ask us for our current wing sauce option. Make it a meal with a side and drink for \$2.50

FRIED FISH \$12.50

Beer-battered cod with your choice of side.

10 PC FRIED GYOZA \$12.95

Deep-fried pork and vegetable dumplings served with your choice of gyoza or sweet chili sauce.





THE HANGAR BOWL

\$8.95

Mashed potatoes, gravy, crispy chicken, cheese, bacon, chives, and with or without jalapeños.

TACO RICE

\$9.95

Steamed rice topped with seasoned ground beef, cheddar, lettuce, and tomato. Served with a side of salsa, sour cream, and guacamole.

TERIYAKI CHICKEN STIR FRY \$9.95

Stir fried rice with tender chicken, onions, peppers, and sesame seeds.

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD \$8.95

Grilled chicken breast, cheddar and mozzarella cheese, red onions, bacon, mushrooms, and cilantro.



THE HANGAR DOG

A deep fried hot dog with provolone cheese topped with pulled pork and a slice of Applewood smoked bacon. Served with a side of BBQ sauce.

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET \$8.95

5 pc chicken strips served with your choice of honey mustard, ranch, or BBQ sauce.

Get it tossed in any wing sauce for \$0.50

PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$7.95

BBQ pork topped with tomato salsa on a toasted house-made bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$8.95

Boneless buffalo chicken, blue cheese dressing, and shredded lettuce wrapped in a tortilla.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK \$9.95

Beef sautéed with green bell peppers, onions, melted provolone cheese on a hoagie roll. Make it a chicken philly for \$8.95

BEYOND BURGER

\$9.00

A soy-free and dairy-free patty with lettuce, tomato and onion on a house-made bun. Add cheese for \$1.00

\$9.95 THE HANGAR **CHICKEN SANDWICH**

Crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce, pickles, and house-made mayo on a toasted bun.

Make it a fish sandwich for \$10.95









FRIES	\$2.50	STEAMED RICE	\$2.00
CAJUN FRIES	\$2.50	ONION RINGS	\$3.50
GARLIC FRIES	\$2.50	MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$2.50